PROTON Range
Tel (UK): +44 207 183 0697
Tel (US): +1 305 468 4616
ADIT Digital Audio Isolator
Overview:
 Eliminate Hum and Noise from Digital Audio Signals

Mounting Unit.
(c) DSMB Technology 2016. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. E&OE.
Ordering Information:
ADIT010B Digital Audio Isolator, 1kV Isolation, Standalone. BNC
ADIT010R Digital Audio Isolator, 1kV Isolation, Rack Mountable, BNC
ADIT010X Digital Audio Isolator, 1kV Isolation, Standalone & Rack Mountable, XLR
ADIT040B Digital Audio Isolator, 4kV Isolation, Standalone. BNC
ADIT040R Digital Audio Isolator, 4kV Isolation, Rack Mountable, BNC
ADIT040X Digital Audio Isolator, 4kV Isolation, Standalone & Rack Mountable, XLR
RPIT16  1RU Universal Rack Mounting Unit, 16-Channels for DVIT751R
LIT-LET-0616-ADIT0x0y
PROTON Range